
1 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 1

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 20, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 
20, 2021. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Company Name

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 20, 2021.

Unknown Bids
5/20/2021



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $ 93,585.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Megan
x2057

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 20, 2021.

Company Name: Bid Amount:

KPM Analytics

Water
5/20/2021

 ITB 21-0123 Discrete Analyzer and Maintenance



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 Holmes Murphy $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Jeff
x8313

Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 20, 2021.

McGriff Insurance Services, Inc

Gallagher Benefit Services, Inc

Higginbotham

IMA Financial Group

Lockton Dunning Benefits

HUB International Texas, Inc

RFP 21-0111  Health Consultant
Citywide
5/20/2021

Company Name:

Trion Group



Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Debbie Willhelm
x2481

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 20, 2021.

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Stabile & Winn, Inc 1,005,175.15

Jackson Construction 1,003,956.00

McClendon Construction Co, Inc 1,038,452.00

102739 South Oak Groves Estates #2

5/20/2021
Development Services
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